
                      Name Email Company 

Gerardo Alonso galonso@grupocapsa.com.mx CAPSA -Taegutec 
Anthony Andreatta anthony.andreatta@nucor.com Nucor Steel Kankakee 
Robert Aparicio robert.aparicio@nucor.com Nucor Steel Seattle 
Joshua Atkins Joshua.Atkins@CMC.com CMC 

John Ballani johnb@rolls-ts.com Rolls & Technical Service 
Timothy Bartling timothy.bartling@nucor.com Nucor Steel Nebraska 
Matthew Bashista mbashista@jssteel.com Jersey Shore Steel Co 

Grant Becker grant.becker@nucor.com Nucor Steel Texas 
Jason Bella bellaj@chartermfg.com Charter Steel 
Daryl Boe daryl.boe@gmail.com Applied Materials LLC 

Robert Bourassa robert.bourassa@nucor.com Nucor Steel Kankakee 
Kurt Boyer boyerk@chartersteel.com Charter Steel 

Owen Brinker owenb@scheererbearing.com Scheerer Bearing Corporation 
Robert Brown rbrown@fabris.com Fabris Inc. 

John Brown john.brown@cmc.com CMC Steel SC 
Steve Bylsma steve.bylsma@brcil.com BRC Global Rolls Ltd. 
CHAD CHAPEK CHAD.CHAPEK@NUCOR.COM NUCOR STEEL NEBRASKA 
Roger Chambers rchambers@mccintl.com MCC International Inc. 

Andrea Colussi acolussi@atomat.com Atomat SpA 
Patrick Connell connell@kocks.de Kocks Pittsburgh 

Henrique Costa henrique.costa@hyperionmt.com Hyperion Materials & Technologies 
Mark Cunningham mark.cunningham@nucor-yamato.com Nucor yamato 
Frank Di Falco fdifalco@aol.com Ameri Rolls And Guides 
Henry Dietze h.dietze@lap-laser.com LAP Laser 

Timothy Dolan timothy.dolan@primetals.com Primetals Technologies 
William Drohan william.drohan@nucor.com Nucor Steel Berkeley 

Bill Dudek william.dudek@cmc.com CMC 
Robby Elkins Robby.elkins@cmc.com Commercial Metals,     Steel Oklahoma 
Glyn Ellis ellis@kocks.de Kocks Pittsburgh 

Mario Fabro mario.fabro@sms-group.com SMS group Inc. 
Keith Fiorucci keith.fiorucci@russula.com Russula Corporation 

Tui Fualauu tui.fualaau@nucor.com Nucor Steel, Seattle Inc. 
Toru Fukutomi tfukutomi@mmus.com Mitsubishi Materials USA 

Natalia Fulton natalia.fulton@techngenia.com Technogenia Lasercarb Oklahoma Inc 
Mitchell Gaffka mitchell.gaffka@cmc.com CMC Steel Arizona 1 

David Galbraith david.galbraith@nucor.com Nucor Steel Texas 
Carlos Garcia Cruz cgarciac@deacero.com DEACERO 
Jason Green jgreen@southernalloy.com Southern Alloy Corporation 

William Gurr bill.gurr@brcil.com BRC Global Rolls Ltd. 
Corey Halliburton corey.halliburton@nucor.com Nucor Steel Texas 
Brad Hasek brad.hasek@sintermet.com Sintermet 

Kenneth Herrington kenneth.herrington@nucor.com Nucor Steel Jackson 
Samuel Higginbotham Samuel.Higginbotham@cmc.com CMC 
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Carrie Hinterberger ca.hinterberger@herkulesusa.com Herkules North America 
Charles Hinterberger C.Hinterberger@HerkulesUSA.com Herkules USA Corp. 
William Housch ahousch@southernalloy.com Southern Alloy Corporation 
James Jackson Charlie.Jackson@nucor.com Nucor Steel Jackson 

Alex Jolly alexj@scheererbearing.com Scheerer Bearing Corporation 
Eric Klenner e.klenner@herkulesusa.com Herkules N.A. 

Albert Klinter klintera@charterstee.com Charter Steel 
Chester Knell chet.knell@nucor.com Nucor Steel Connecticut 

Jenny Konrad jennykonrad@konradcorp.com Konrad Corporation 
Yashashvi Lachagari yashashvi2805@gmail.com MCC International Inc 

Rich Lanman rich.lanman@nucor.com Nucor Steel Nebraska 
Juan Leon juanleon2903219@gmail.com KARK GmbH 

Forrest Long forrest.long@evrazna.com EVRAZ NA 
Jacob Lopez jacob.lopez@cmc.com CMC Steel Texas 
Alvaro Luque Robles aluque@deacero.com DEACERO 

Jake Mamerow mamerowj@chartersteel.com Charter Steel 
Kevin McCaffrey Kevin@RollShop.com American Roll Group LLC 

Patrick Metke metkep@chartersteel.com Charter Steel 
Quentin Milton Quentin.Milton@cmc.com CMC Steel FL 
Antonio Montalvo Antonio.Montalvo@primetals.com Primetals Technologies 

Emiliano Montoya emiliano.montoya@brcil.com BRC Global Rolls 
Erwin Montoya erwin.arturo.montoya@kark.de Kark GmbH 
Peter Mutty peter@hardchrome.com.au Hardchrome Engineering PL 
Rishi Narain RISHI.NARAIN@PRIMETALS.COM Primetals Technologies USA LLC. 
Riley Noey riley.noey@nucor.com Nucor Steel Texas 

Matthew O'Brien matthew.obrien@nucor.com Nucor Steel Connecticut 
Devin Patel devin.patel@primetals.com Primetals Technologies USA LLC 
Miles Paulus miles.paulus@nucor.com Nucor Steel Sedalia 

Juan Perez jperez@iruma.es 
Iruma DiseÃ±o y Proyectos Industriales, 

S.L. 
Matt Peterson matt@appliedmaintenance.com Applied Maintenance Specialties 

Nathan Petry nathan.petry@nucor.com Nucor Steel Texas 
Don Pham don.pham@transvalor.com Transvalor Americas 

William Posey william.posey@sintermet.com Sintermet, Inc. 
Jimmy Powell jimmy.powell@nucor.com Nucor Steel Jewett 
Ronald Proskine RONALD.PROSKINE@CMC.COM CMC 

Brad Ratkiewicz bradr@mbirolls.com MBI ROLLS, LLC 
James Richards jrichards@fabris.com Fabris Inc. 

Jeff Richards richardsj@chartersteel.com Charter Steel 
Azarel Salinas asalinas@deacero.com DEACERO SAPI de C.V. 

Roderick Sandiford roderick.sandiford@quadinfotech.com Quad Infotech 
Jesse Seichter seichterj@chartersteel.com Charter Steel 

Ameet Shah allinghammachining@bellnet.ca Allingham Machining Inc 
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Manoj Sharma manoj@bmdcompanyllc.com BMD Company LLC 
Chuck Slack chuck.slack@outlook.com T&H Lemont / Trumbull Foundry & Alloy 

Bradley Smith bsmith@mccintl.com MCC International Inc. 
Larry Smith larry.smith@primetals.com Primetals Technologies 

Brandon Smith smithbr@chartersteel.com Charter Steel 
Jane Sommerville jane.sommerville@bowersjones.co.uk Bowers & Jones Ltd 

David Sonnenberg David.sonnenberg@brcil.com BRC Global Rolls 
Richard Stanard richard.stanard@primetals.com Primetals Technologies USA 

Tom Statham trs@fabris.com Fabris Inc. 
Shawn Stennet shawn.stennett@nucor.com Nucor Steel Texas 

Kirk Stoker kstoker@zumbach.com Zumbach 
Steven Thomas steven.j.thomas@nucor.com Nucor Steel Sedalia, LLC 

Jonathan Thompson jont@fabris.com Fabris Inc. 
Bryce Tomlinson brycetomlinson@gmail.com MPSi Rolls 

Michael Venesky mike.venesky@sintermet.com SinterMet LLC 
Cristina Voloh cristina@mbrashem.com MBI Rolls 
Ronald Walker walkre15@aol.com Retired/Primetals 
Brent Watke bwatke@fabris.com Fabris Inc. 

David Wohl Wohl david.wohl@nucor-yamato.com Nucor Yamato Steel 
John Wojdyla john.wojdyla@timken.com Timken 
Boyd Wright bwright@mbirolls.com MBI Rolls 
Joji Yoshida yoshidaj@mmc.co.jp MMC RYOTEC Corp. 

Chez Yothers cyothers@jssteel.com Jersey Shore Steel 
Brett Young byoung@shapemastertool.com Shape-Master Tool Company 
Cody Young cyoung@okbrand.com Mid American Steel & Wire 
jean 

bertrand crepin jean-bertrand.crepin@technogenia.com Technogenia inc. 
Fermin de la Maza f.maza@russula.com Russula Corporation 

mark littrell mlittrell@okbrand.com Mid American Steel & Wire 
Gregory schriewer schriewerg@gmail.com MBI Rolls/Atomat 
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